
L E K S I   P R I X   2 0 1 8 
20.-22.07.2018, Peraaru 

20.07 
 
M odavise 
1 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 57.74 800 g 
2 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 49.77 800 g 
3 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.89 SK Leksi 44 46.45 800 g 
4 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 46.33 800 g 
5 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 45.40 800 g 
6 Maido Mesipuu 06.07.85 SK Leksi 44 44.10 800 g 
7 Henrik Kutberg 02.11.92 Audentese SK 41.18 800 g 
8 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 36.33 800 g 
9 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 34.53 800 g 
10 Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 31.82 600 g 
11 Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu SK 30.63 500 g 
12 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 29.98 400 g 
13 Andreas Mozajev 08.06.01 Kuusalu SK 28.47 600 g 
14 Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu SK 28.17 600 g 
15 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  28.01 400 g 
16 Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 27.46 600 g 
17 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 26.70 800 g 
18 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 24.63 800 g 
19 Karl Kramm 16.05.04 SK Leksi 44 24.56 500 g 
20 Aleksander Org .04  22.19 400 g 
21 Uku Aasrand 25.08.04 Kuusalu SK 20.08 400 g 
22 Jesse Lauter 01.03.06 Kuusalu SK 17.50 400 g 
23 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 14.94 400 g 
24 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 11.70 400 g 
25 Juss Herman Niilis 05.06.08 SK Leksi 44 9.01 400 g 
 
N teivashüpe 
1 Reena Koll 15.11.96 KJK Visa 4.10 
2 Ildze Bortašcenoka 12.04.87 Riga/LAT 3.80 
3 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03 Audentese SK 3.15 
 

21.07 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 3.67 
2 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 3.57 
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 3.57 
4 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 3.57 
5 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 3.27 
6 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 2.67 
7 Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu SK 2.57 
8 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 2.37 
9 Jürgen Kaspar Niilis 18.06.04 SK Leksi 44 2.27 
10 Rain Jung 07.08.68 SK Leksi 44 2.07 
11 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 2.07 
12 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  1.77 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 6.80 0,2 
2 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 6.13 0,4 
3 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96 Audentese SK 6.05 -1,6 
4 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 5.80 0,0 
5 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 5.31 0,4 
6 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 Tartu SS Kalev 5.21 3,2 
    5.16 0,7 



7 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 5.14 -0,4 
8 Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu SK 4.99 0,0 
9 Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 4.83 0,9 
10 Karl Jaco Daniel 14.06.03 Kuusalu SK 4.75 -0,4 
11 Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 4.44 1,4 
12 Andreas Mozajev 08.06.01 Kuusalu SK 4.41 0,6 
13 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  4.33 1,7 
14 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 4.04 2,2 
    3.90 0,7 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 12.27 0,7 
2 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 11.78 0,9 
3 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 11.71 0,0 
4 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.89 SK Leksi 44 11.32 0,0 
5 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  10.14 0,0 
 
M kettaheide 
1 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 42.11 2 kg 
2 Uku Aasrand 25.08.04 Kuusalu SK 41.26 0,75 kg 
3 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 37.01 2 kg 
4 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96 Audentese SK 32.57 2 kg 
5 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 31.28 2 kg 
6 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.89 SK Leksi 44 30.26 2 kg 
7 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 29.80 2 kg 
8 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 28.01 1,5 kg 
9 Ilvard Eeriksoo 29.09.80 Kuusalu SK 25.44 2 kg 
10 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 24.93 0,75 kg 
11 Karl Kramm 16.05.04 SK Leksi 44 23.28 1 kg 
12 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 22.24 2 kg 
13 Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu SK 19.53 1,5 kg 
14 Jürgen Kaspar Niilis 18.06.04 SK Leksi 44 19.17 1 kg 
15 Aleksander Org .04 SK Leksi 44 15.43 0,75 kg 
 
M vasaraheide 
1 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 36.45 7,26 kg 
2 Uku Aasrand 25.08.04 Kuusalu SK 29.22 3 kg 
3 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.89 SK Leksi 44 28.91 7,26 kg 
4 Karl Kramm 16.05.04 SK Leksi 44 28.69 4 kg 
5 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 21.59 7,26 kg 
6 Kaur Kramm 29.01.04 SK Leksi 44 21.05 7,26 kg 
7 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  18.80 3 kg 
8 Karel Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 17.66 5 kg 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 4.98 1,8 
2 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 SK Leksi 44 4.77 1,4 
3 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 4.72 1,1 
4 Hanna-Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 Kuusalu SK 4.61 1,4 
5 Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 Kuusalu SK 4.43 1,6 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 9.98 0,5 
2 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 9.93 0,0 
3 Emma Erm 10.08.03 SK Leksi 44 9.70 0,0 
 
N kettaheide 
1 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  27.51 1 kg 
2 Emma Erm 10.08.03 SK Leksi 44 27.36 0,75 kg 
3 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 27.01 1 kg 



4 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 24.51 1 kg 
5 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 SK Leksi 44 23.89 1 kg 
6 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 22.60 1 kg 
7 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.98 SK Leksi 44 21.86 0,75 kg 
8 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 20.31 1 kg 
9 Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 Kuusalu SK 15.52 0,75 kg 
 
N vasaraheide 
1 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  34.15 4 kg 
2 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 30.46 4 kg 
3 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03 SK Leksi 44 25.90 3 kg 
4 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 24.78 4 kg 
5 Emma Erm 10.08.03 SK Leksi 44 20.42 3 kg 
 
N odavise 
1 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  33.84 600 g 
2 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03 SK Leksi 44 26.84 400 g 
3 Annabel Pern 27.06.01 Kuusalu SK 25.04 500 g 
4 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 24.34 600 g 
5 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 SK Leksi 44 22.72 500 g 
6 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 22.50 600 g 
7 Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 Kuusalu SK 21.85 400 g 
8 Hanna-Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 Kuusalu SK 21.48 400 g 
 
Laste kaugushüpe (servast) 
1 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 3.74 
2 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 3.06 
3 Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 Kuusalu SK 2.32 
4 Kerstin Loo 18.03.12 SK Leksi 44 2.28 
5 Juss Herman Niilis 05.06.08 SK Leksi 44 2.20 
6 Luisa Meeta Aruste 17.04.10 SK Leksi 44 1.84 
7 Senni Peel 27.06.12 SK Leksi 44 1.57 
 

22.07 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1 Karl Lumi 04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev 2.15 
2 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 1.85 
3 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 1.80 
4 Jan Jaanson 09.12.78 SK Leksi 44 1.55 
5 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 1.50 
6 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  1.45 
7 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 1.35 
8 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 1.30 
9 Aleksander Org .04  1.25 
10 Jürgen Kaspar Niilis 178.06.04 SK Leksi 44 1.20 
 
M kuulitõuge 
1 Hans Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 13.84 6 kg 
2 Karl Kramm 16.05.04 SK Leksi 44 12.66 4 kg 
3 Uku Aasrand 25.08.04 Kuusalu SK 11.62 3 kg 
4 Janek Lehtpuu 10.07.79  11.27 7,26 kg 
5 Georg Oliver Metsaorg 27.04.05  10.50 3 kg 
6 David Jaanson 06.07.03 SK Leksi 44 10.42 4 kg 
7 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 10.04 7,26 kg 
8 Aarne Lääne 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 9.87 3 kg 
9 Jan Jaanson 09.12.78 SK Leksi 44 9.44 7,26 kg 
10 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 8.59 5 kg 
11 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 8.32 7,26 kg 
12 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 7.41 7,26 kg 



13 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 7.14 2 kg 
14 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 5.72 2 kg 
 
M 8,5 km jooks 
1 Ilvard Eeriksoo 29.09.80 Kuusalu SK 32.37 
2 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 SK Leksi 44 33.26 
3 Jesse Lauter 01.03.06 Kuusalu SK 35.47 
4 Kaur Taal 08.07.01 Kuusalu SK 35.47 
5 Rauno Õismaa 17.06.89 SK Leksi 44 38.40 
6 Andreas Mozajev 08.06.01 Kuusalu SK 38.41 
7 David Jaanson 06.07.03 SK Leksi 44 39.40 
8 Eduard Ülevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 40.12 
9 Jan Jaanson 09.12.78 SK Leksi 44 42.38 
10 Kristjan Randveer 11.09.07 SK Leksi 44 53.01 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 1.50 
2 Sandra Lilloja 08.04.04  1.43 
3 Liisbel Almet 20.11.05 Kuusalu SK 1.43 
4 Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 Kuusalu SK 1.25 
5 Mariliis Tiits 15.01.08 Kuusalu SK 1.20 
6 Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 Kuusalu SK 1.10 
 
N kuulitõuge 
1 Mathilda Kerde 20.09.03 SK Leksi 44 9.99 3 kg 
2 Hanna-Liisa Kaarmann 01.12.05 Kuusalu SK 9.86 2 kg 
3 Annabel Pern 27.06.01 Kuusalu SK 8.98 3 kg 
4 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 8.81 4 kg 
5 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 8.53 4 kg 
6 Marlen Millerman 07.03.97 Nõmme KJK 8.38 4 kg 
7 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  8.26 4 kg 
8 Eda-Pireth Kramm 28.03.70 SK Leksi 44 8.12 4 kg 
9 Rita Jaanson 17.08.79 SK Leksi 44 7.54 4 kg 
10 Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 Kuusalu SK 7.19 3 kg 
11 Kelli Peel-Kramm 27.08.85 SK Leksi 44 6.74 4 kg 
 
N 8,5 km jooks 
1 Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  43.48 
2 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 49.41 
 
Laste 600m jooks 
1 Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 Kuusalu SK 2.27 
2 Mariliis Tiits 15.01.08 Kuusalu SK 2.41 
3 Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 29.07.08 Kuusalu SK 2.54 
4 Ottomar Jung 30.09.08 SK Leksi 44 3.12 
5 Luisa Meeta Aruste 17.04.10 SK Leksi 44 3.26 
6 Kerstin Loo 18.03.12 SK Leksi 44 4.13 
7 Senni Peel 27.06.12 SK Leksi 44 4.13 
 
 


